
PZCFR
 .1 lb/EACH
.045 kg/EACH

NOTES:
1. VISIT OUR ON-LINE CATALOG AT 
   WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR A CURRENT LIST
   OF PRODUCTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH
   THIS PART.
2. COMPONENTS: (5) 45PPI SHEETS OF MEDIA
3. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS ARE METRIC.

PANDUIT PART NO.

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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V10290MV/00

V10290MV_DC/00C

00C 11-10-23 JBO KZU TAM ADDED FRONT VIEW WITH DIMENSIONS
UPDATED TITLE BLOCK M09000UY

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

PART NUMBER

PZCFR
TITLE

FILTER REPLACEMENT KIT
CUSTOMER DRAWING

ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER

45PPI MEDIA 10290-63
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MAV 12-6-06 RDC NONE SHEET 1 OF 1 A

WEIGHT

4.55
115.57

4.55
115.57

0.375
9.52


